Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aman Thethy - (1358953) - Rushden ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:08.38
:09.38
:110.13
110.34
:110.43
:10.48
:110.79
:11.09
111.28
:111.53
112.07
112.07
113.81
:114.33
:14.65
:114.88
115.14
115.18
:115.24
116.97
118.41
:23.36
124.35
124.76
:30.73

:32.89
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Date

27/04/24
04/11/23
09/12/23
15/04/23
07/10/23
08/10/23
05/11/22
04/11/23
11/11/23
22/10/23
05/11/22
19/11/22
15/10/22
02/10/22
14/10/23
01/10/22
24/09/22
19/11/22
15/10/22
25/06/22
12/03/22
26/09/21
16/10/21
02/10/21
22/06/21
04/11/20

noInnIAN

Meet

Leicester & District SL Winter League 2024 R3

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 R3
Leicester & District SL Winter League 2023 Final
Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Leicester & District Autumn League 2023 Round 2
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Cambridge Grand Prix

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 Round 1
Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

Corby ASC NV & Rushden 100m Club Championships 22
The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Cambridge Grand Prix

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet
Rugby SC Open 2022

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Corby October Open Meet

Rushden

Rushden Swimming Club

POA Aea NMans ARNA

Venue

Leicester
Nottingham
Hinckley
Braunstone
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Luton
Nottingham
Braunstone
Cambridge
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Braunstone
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nottingham
Biggleswade
Corby
Splash

Splash Leisure Pool

Pl
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Club Swam Under Level

4
Rushden 2
Rushden 4
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Northants 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2

4
Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Northants 2

4
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 0
Rushden 0
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1.00.04
1:37.74
1:39.12

2:29.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.38
1:10.13
1:11.28
1:09.38
1:11.09

1:11.53

:114.65

110.48

110.43

:110.34

112.07

:115.18

:110.79

112.07

115.24

:113.81

114.33

:114.88

115.14
1:16.97
1:18.41
1:24.35
1:24.76
1:23.36
1:30.73
1:32.89
1:33.34
1:39.12
1:37.74

2:29.31
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19/10/19
30/11/19
18/11/17

Date

27/04/24
09/12/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
22/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
07/10/23
15/04/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
02/10/22
01/10/22
24/09/22
25/06/22
12/03/22
16/10/21
02/10/21
26/09/21
22/06/21
04/11/20
08/03/20
30/11/19
19/10/19
18/11/17

nouw wpell IVieel cucu
Flitwick Open 2019
Rushden Club Champs & Daventry Time Trials

Wellingborough Club Championships

Meet

Leicester & District SL Winter League 2024 R3
Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 R3
Leicester & District Autumn League 2023 Round 2
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023
Leicester & District SL Autumn League 2023 Round 1
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Leicester & District SL Winter League 2023 Final
The Leicester Open Meet 2022

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Cambridge Grand Prix

Cambridge Grand Prix

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

Corby ASC NV & Rushden 100m Club Championships 22
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet
Rugby SC Open 2022

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Corby October Open Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

Rushden

Rushden Swimming Club

RSC Open Meet 2020

Rushden Club Champs & Daventry Time Trials
Flitwick Open 2019

Wellingborough Club Championships

nuyvy
Biggleswade
Rugby

Wellingborough

Venue

Leicester
Hinckley
Corby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Nuneaton
Rugby
Biggleswade
Corby
Nottingham

Splash

Splash Leisure Pool

Rugby
Rugby
Biggleswade

Wellingborough
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Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Wellingboro 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Rushden 4

4
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 3

4
Northants 2
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Northants 2
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 0
Rushden 0
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Wellingboro 4
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